
 

Holiday Music Festival – The Patio Schedule   

 

Sunday, December 4 

The Patio 

10 a.m. 451st United States Army Band 

12 p.m. MN Christian Songwriters 

2 p.m. Accent Note Studio 

4 p.m. Lex-Ham Community Band 

6 p.m. Dirty Shorts Brass Band  

 

Monday, December 5 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Cleveland Jazz I 

 

Wednesday, December 7 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Cowern Choir  

 

Friday, December 9 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Dolce Singers 

1 p.m. Visitation School POPs Group 

3 p.m. Nancy LaFreniere Jazz 

 

Sunday, December 11 

The Patio 

10 a.m. Sauk Rapids - Rice High School  

12 p.m. Called to Rock 

2 p.m. Aldo 

4 p.m. Anne Deming 

6 p.m. Resurrection Life Church 

8 p.m. Treava 

 

Monday, December 12 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Minnewaska Jazz Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 14 

The Patio  

11 a.m. Cottage Grove MS Choir 

1 p.m. Richfield Middle School Choir 

3 p.m. Kids from Fridley 

5 p.m. North Branch Area High School 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, December 15 

The Patio 

11 a.m. St. Louis Park MS Select Choir 

1 p.m. L.C. Webster Elementary Choir  

3 p.m. New Dimension 

5 p.m. Bethany Baptist Church Band  

 

Friday, December 16 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Minnetonka Middle School East 

1 p.m. CFW Presents 

3 p.m. Somerset High School Choir 

5 p.m. Somerset High School Band  

 

Saturday, December 17 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Karen’s School of Music 

1 p.m. Buffalo High School Singers 

3 p.m. Heritage Harmony 

5 p.m. One Day Closer 

 

Wednesday, December 21 

The Patio 

11 a.m. United South Central Jazz Choir 

1 p.m. Green Central Park Voices 

3 p.m. Grantsburg High School Choir 

 

Thursday, December 22 

The Patio 

11 a.m. Ascension Catholic School  

 

Friday, December 23 

The Patio 

1 p.m. Cathedral Choir School  

 

 

 

 

 

 


